
PK Indoor Jeugd 2018 te Hoboken: uitslag

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Reeks 1

1 4093 VAN DEN BERGH PABLO      OLSE 11.13

2 4710 DE GREEF MATS            ABES 11.38

3 5144 DE HERDT LARS            LYRA 11.46

4 5413 AOURAGH REDA             BRAB 12.02

5 4330 VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD      VMOL 13.25

6 4252 VANDENEEDE NICK          DUFF 13.94

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Reeks 2

1 5044 ITOTOH TREASURE          BVAC 10.94

2 5225 VAN DE MEULEBROECKE FINN BRAB 11.33

3 4717 PEETERS LANDER           ABES 12.13

4 5584 VAN OEVELEN SIMON        ABES 12.66

5 5298 ALAOUI ISMAIL            BVAC 12.73

6 4109 HUYSMANS VIC             VMOL 12.9

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Reeks 3

1 5361 VAN ACKER MATTEO         BVAC 11.17

2 3906 DE KOCK MERVYN           BVAC 11.76

3 5284 HOFMANS KOBE             ACBR 12

4 5101 LUYTS NATHAN             ABES 12.78

5 4061 VALENNE BRENT            AVZK 13.39

6 5230 GORIS VIC                LYRA 13.6

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Reeks 1

1 7995 VAN BALLAER MARTHA       ACHL 10.23

2 8418 DANIëLS ZITA             ACHL 10.93

3 8381 AERTS LIEN               WIBO 11.17

4 8153 SMITS LYO                OLSE 12.38

5 8709 MEES YARA                ABES 12.81

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Reeks 2

1 9454 DE VLEGELAER JILL        ABES 10.34

2 8438 SEBREGTS ASHLEY          KAPE 10.78

3 9524 WUYTS LOUISE             ABES 11.25

4 9466 EL BARBAR MARIAM         BVAC 12.93

5 9102 WILLEMYNS ZOë            ABES 13

6 8889 MARIEN TESS              LYRA 13.24

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames Reeks 3

1 8648 PRIJCK CAROLINE          BVAC 10.58

2 9028 CUYPERS LUNA             HAKI 11.12

3 7990 DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR    ACHL 11.27

4 9024 TINDEMANS MILA           LIER 11.61

5 9189 GRAULS LUKA              OLSE 12.73

6 9029 NAESSENS MARLIES         HAKI 14.51

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Reeks 4



1 9064 OKAKA OSAHAJIAJIE        BVAC 10.87

2 8977 VERELST STIEN            SPBO 11.07

3 8848 MATTHIEU MARIE           OLSE 11.11

4 8705 SMET MAXINE              VMOL 11.81

5 8498 PRINZIE ANNA             OLSE 13.94

6 7997 BOS JONI                 ACHL 14.18

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Reeks 1

1 930 THONON SIMON             AVKA 10.65

2 1041 BLOCH ARTHUR             ABES 12.75

3 246 SCHATS TOON              OLSE 13.47

4 1532 YSERBYT JARNE            SPBO 14.57

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren Reeks 2

1 78 DE VOS WARD              ACHL 12.21

2 1442 SOORS ADRIAAN            HAKI 12.72

3 369 INZE LENNERT             SPBO 14.84

653 ROOSEN ARNE              OLSE     NG  

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Reeks 1

1 5543 HUTSEBAUT HASSE          LYRA 10.86

2 5710 CZAJKOWSKI LOES          SPBO 12.91

3 5401 VAN ELSEN HANNELORE      ABES 13.43

4 5394 DE GREEF NINA            ABES 13.61

5 4680 VAN DER STIGHELEN MILA   OLSE 14.38

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames Reeks 2

1 5540 WINTERS HELENA           ABES 11.1

2 4564 LEMBRECHTS JULIE         ACHL 11.75

3 4550 MERTENS HELENA           ACHL 13.86

4 5800 PANIER FLEUR             BVAC 14.14

5 4682 PAUWELS EMMA             OLSE 14.16

6 4542 DE MEULEMEESTER STIEN - 8 ACHL 14.54

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Reeks 1

1 7685 VAN BAEL DRIES           ATAC 9.72

2 8763 DERFOUFI SALAHEDDINE     BVAC 10.71

3 7807 THONON ANDREAS           AVKA 10.73

4 8935 MADADI EHSAN             BVAC 12.26

5 8422 CELIS EWAN               HAKI 13.59

60 meter                  Ben Heren Reeks 2

1 9083 BULA BULA ABED NEGD AUGUS VMOL 10.1

2 7566 TOELANTS SENNE           KAPE 10.36

3 7222 VAN UYTVEN WANNES        VMOL 10.45

4 8762 DERFOUFI NOUREDDINE      BVAC 11.28

5 7555 DE GROOTE GERBEN         SPBO 11.64

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Reeks 3

1 7565 GORTS JONAS              KAPE 9.71



2 7078 EMSENS SETH              ACHL 10.53

3 8407 BORGHIJS BRAM            HAKI 10.7

4 7782 GORIS FINN               AVZK 10.93

5 7766 CLAES VIC                AVZK 11.5

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Reeks 4

1 7330 CLAES STIG               ACHL 9.84

2 7733 ISENBAERT KYARO          OLSE 10.04

3 8007 EVERDEPOEL ALEC          AVZK 10.63

4 7210 VRANCKEN DEMIAN          OLSE 10.84

5 9080 SOORS KORNEEL            HAKI 11.86

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Reeks 5

1 8827 BECKERS WOLF             RAM  10.07

2 7591 LAMOT LAURENT            AVKA 10.47

3 8010 VERDYCK WOUT             RAM  11.02

4 7420 CORNELISSENS BERND       BRAB 11.23

5 7626 MATTHE SEPPE             OLSE 11.58

6 8409 PEETERS SIMON            HAKI 12.04

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Reeks 6

1 8765 FIERENS MATHIS           HAKI 10.06

2 7188 HERTOGHS SENNE           DUFF 10.27

3 8800 DIOP OUSSYENOU           RAM  10.9

4 9263 EL MOUSAOUI ZAYD         RAM  11.05

5 7820 SEMPELS BENT             LYRA 11.27

6 8404 IMMERS MATS              HAKI 11.31

60 meter                  Ben Heren Reeks 7

1 8771 ADDIERS WARRE            HAKI 10.1

2 7076 VAN BOUWEL LARS          ACHL 10.19

3 8405 MARINUS BAS              HAKI 11.32

4 7990 OULAD BEN MAATI YASSINE  BVAC 11.36

5 7095 GEVERS GIJS              ACHL 11.71

6 7411 WALSCHAP RAPHAEL         SPBO 11.9

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Reeks 1

1 2185 AGYEMAN ADRIANA          OLSE 9.91

2 1066 SCHAERLAECKEN ANNA       OLSE 11.08

3 1675 DE SMET JITSE            SPBO 11.62

4 1212 VAN DER SANDEN EMMA      AVZK 11.82

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Reeks 2

1 1450 COOLS HANNAH             AVKA 9.96

2 2015 DENOLF LIEN              LIER 10.62

3 2539 LAKTIT RANYA             BVAC 10.91

4 1069 SCHIPPERS LAURANNE       OLSE 11.02

5 1082 VERMEIR LAILA            RAM  11.69

6 2054 OULAD BEN MAATI MALAK    BVAC 11.86



60 meter                  Ben Dames Reeks 3

1 1615 BUYS MARE                LYRA 10.23

2 1428 DE WILDE JANNE           SPBO 10.89

3 2317 HOFMANS NONA             ACBR 10.93

4 1073 VAN DAMME JENTE          OLSE 11.6

5 2026 STORMS LANI              HAKI 14.52

60 meter                  Ben Dames Reeks 4

1 2022 DE BACKER ROBINE         HAKI 10.55

2 1089 HUYSMANS FIEN            VMOL 10.61

3 1512 EL ABOUSSI LILYA         OLSE 11.58

4 947 MERTENS FEMKE            ACHL 11.59

5 2207 BERGER MARTHE            HAKI 11.9

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Reeks 5

1 1380 MOONS EVA                KAPE 10.57

2 1567 CLAES ONAH               AVZK 10.62

3 1905 MARIEN ANNE-LAURA        LYRA 11.75

4 1072 AZTOUT RANIA             OLSE 11.77

5 2206 SAHLI YARA               HAKI 11.99

6 1068 ENGELS JENNIFER          OLSE 12.61

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Reeks 6

1 1364 DE GROOTE JUNNE          SPBO 10.51

2 2023 SCHRIJVERS LOUISE        HAKI 10.66

3 1616 VANCHAZE SAAR            LYRA 11.32

4 2625 MADADI NESRIN            BVAC 11.57

5 2018 TINDEMANS ELLA           LIER 11.57

6 1624 SMET HANNE               LYRA 12.47

60 meter                  Min Heren Reeks 1

1 5006 DE ROY RUBEN             ACBR 8.73

2 5413 AOURAGH REDA             BRAB 9.24

3 5053 MICHIELS THIBO           BVAC 9.32

4 4090 VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN        OLSE 9.95

5 5012 LUYTEN LIAM              HAKI 10.06

60 meter                  Min Heren Reeks 2

1 4409 VAN HULLEBUS SEAN        ACHL 8.42

2 4717 PEETERS LANDER           ABES 8.81

3 4581 ROBBERECHT JOREN         SPBO 9.29

4 4252 VANDENEEDE NICK          DUFF 9.52

5 5010 DAEMS CEDRIC             HAKI 10.22

60 meter                  Min Heren  Reeks 3

1 4431 LEBODA TIBO              AVKA 8.52

2 5044 ITOTOH TREASURE          BVAC 8.84

3 4061 VALENNE BRENT            AVZK 9.52

4 5011 DAEMS QUINTEN            HAKI 9.69

5 4313 JANSSENS JONAS           BRAB 9.88



60 meter                  Min Heren  Reeks 4

1 5361 VAN ACKER MATTEO         BVAC 8.77

2 5007 LUCAS ROBBE              ACBR 8.79

3 4637 SUBOTIN ZLATKO           LYRA 9.36

4 5298 ALAOUI ISMAIL            BVAC 9.89

5 5585 DIRKS NATHAN             ABES 11.68

60 meter                  Min Heren  Reeks 5

1 3906 DE KOCK MERVYN           BVAC 8.93

2 4093 VAN DEN BERGH PABLO      OLSE 8.94

3 4042 BRAS STURE               ACHL 9.15

4 4248 COOLS LENN               AVKA 9.33

5 4577 WEYNS JENS               AVKA 9.42

6 4656 VAN AUTGAERDEN DAAN      RAM  9.46

60 meter                  Pup Heren Reeks 1

1 785 VAN BAEL JIM             ATAC 8.95

2 779 PEETERS MIL              ATAC 9.67

3 1805 ALAOUI ZAKARIA           BVAC 9.92

4 1440 HALAL ANIR               HAKI 10.97

5 1443 BORGHIJS MICHIEL         HAKI 11.03

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Reeks 2

1 77 BOS SIEBE                ACHL 9.15

2 1442 SOORS ADRIAAN            HAKI 9.7

3 78 DE VOS WARD              ACHL 10.08

4 813 EL MOUSAOUI YASSIN       RAM  11.39

5 369 INZE LENNERT             SPBO 11.45

60 meter                  Pup Heren Reeks 3

1 1144 BAERTS WANNES            BRAB 9.19

2 363 LOOS SENNE               AVKA 9.24 9.231

3 1404 VERLINDEN JENS           LYRA 9.73

4 488 VAN DE POEL JOE          BRAB 10.09

5 556 DE KONING ROBBE          WIBO 11.17

6 1809 DAEMS MAXIM              HAKI 12.68

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Reeks 4

1 253 BASTIAENS RIK            RAM  9.36

2 1276 VERELST LEON             AVZK 9.55

3 1804 VAN NEYGEN TOBIN         BVAC 9.8

4 1994 MADADI JASIN             BVAC 9.98

5 1439 ASSELBERGH BILLIE BOB    HAKI 10.27

6 1123 VAN ASSCHE RIAS          SPBO 11.3

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Reeks 5

1 1016 LAEREMANS WOUTER         LYRA 9.15

2 677 SWAANS TOON              ATAC 9.24 9.238

3 951 BERGHMANS LANDER         LYRA 9.46



4 1200 DIRKS MAXIM              ABES 10.17

5 1549 AMGHAR YOUSSEF           AVKA 10.27

6 1532 YSERBYT JARNE            SPBO 10.69

60 meter                  Pup Heren Reeks 6

1 266 JACOBS BJARNE            VMOL 9.44

2 637 VERSTRAETEN KOBE         KAPE 9.45

3 1783 TIMMERMANS SID           LYRA 9.64

4 653 ROOSEN ARNE              OLSE 10.51

5 1808 SAID AYOUB               HAKI 10.69

6 504 BROECKX WENDEL           RAM  10.88

60 meter                  Pup Heren Reeks 7

1 1526 VERCAMMEN JENNE          RAM  8.91

2 1041 BLOCH ARTHUR             ABES 9.56

3 1441 LIESENBORGHS NIELS       HAKI 9.86

4 496 HENDRICKX SENNE          VMOL 10.14

5 1237 DE BACKER SEAN           OLSE 10.29

6 1121 HENDRICKX MAARTEN        RAM  11.13

60 meter                  Min Dames  Reeks 1

1 9134 HERMANS FLEUR            LYRA 8.65

2 8148 DE CLERCK MARIT          OLSE 9.05

3 8381 AERTS LIEN               WIBO 9.34

4 9224 SCHELKENS FLORE          SPBO 9.72

5 8573 EL ABOUSSI AYA           OLSE 9.78

6 8640 VAN OSTAEYEN MIA         LYRA 9.86

60 meter                  Min Dames Reeks 2

1 9060 MPOKONIA MUYADI NAURA    RAM  8.92

2 8011 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE       ACHL 8.98

3 8291 LUMBEECK SANNE           BVAC 9.05

4 9102 WILLEMYNS ZOë            ABES 9.4

5 8170 BIERMANS ZITA            RAM  9.82

6 8610 LAMBRECHTS LISE          AVZK 10.06

60 meter                  Min Dames  Reeks 3

1 8572 VAN DER VEKEN HELLEN     RAM  8.97

2 9112 VERTONGEN NINETTE        BRAB 9.02

3 8848 MATTHIEU MARIE           OLSE 9.13

4 8171 VANENDERT EMMA           VMOL 9.7

5 9285 EL AHMADI IMANE          BVAC 9.78

6 9189 GRAULS LUKA              OLSE 10

60 meter                  Min Dames  Reeks 4

1 8708 KEGELEERS NINTE          ABES 8.84

2 9524 WUYTS LOUISE             ABES 9.02

3 9028 CUYPERS LUNA             HAKI 9.38

4 9065 IDRISA MOZA              BVAC 9.45

5 8498 PRINZIE ANNA             OLSE 10.83



6 9030 OP DE BEECK MAITé        HAKI 12.72

60 meter                  Min Dames  Reeks 5

1 9232 ROSEBEL JEFINEY          BVAC 8.78

2 8958 BREMANS ANNE-SOPHIE      ACHL 8.91

3 8383 CEULEMANS BRITT          WIBO 9.59

4 8153 SMITS LYO                OLSE 9.77

5 9029 NAESSENS MARLIES         HAKI 10.56

6 9179 SAHLI AMRIEN             HAKI 10.64

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Reeks 1

1 4702 GEYS JANNE               VMOL 9.37

2 6225 BOERJAN MILOU            BRAB 10.01

3 5800 PANIER FLEUR             BVAC 10.53

4 5306 VAN OSTAEYEN ROZANNE     LYRA 11

5 6078 DERFOUFI SALMA           BVAC 11.13

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Reeks 2

1 4567 GEVERS JANA              ACHL 9.53

2 5400 VAN DEN BUYS JITSKE      ABES 10.1

3 5207 QUAETHOVEN LOUISE        RAM  10.28

4 6307 SAMB AïCHA               OLSE 10.78

5 5756 VERSPAANDONCK EMILIE     LIER 10.96

60 meter                  Pup Dames Reeks 3

1 4691 MELOTTE MAIDER           RAM  9.42

2 5029 PEETERS TESS             ACHL 9.91

3 5401 VAN ELSEN HANNELORE      ABES 10.46

4 5981 GORIS FE                 LYRA 10.89

5 5758 OP DE BEECK LORE         HAKI 14.02

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Reeks 4

1 5136 COOLS EMMA               AVKA 9.99

2 5211 VERGULT JOLIEN           RAM  10.01

3 4581 KPODZO MAEVA             BVAC 10.14

4 5807 WOUTERS LOTTE            SPBO 10.4

5 4681 VAN ROMPAEY CELINE       OLSE 10.42

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Reeks 5

1 4540 VAN BAELEN MALIEN        ACHL 9.6

2 5900 MELOTTE JASMINE          BVAC 10.38

3 6181 HENS LORE                LIER 10.44

4 5429 HERTOGHS AURORE          LIER 10.57

5 5792 IDRISA MUNAHYA           BVAC 10.79

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Reeks 6

1 5710 CZAJKOWSKI LOES          SPBO 9.73

2 4706 PLETINCK ELISE           DUFF 9.85

3 5106 DE WILDE LINE            SPBO 9.95

4 4849 VAN DER TAELEN ELENI     BVAC 10.52



5 5997 ROSEBEL JURAILY          BVAC 10.58

6 5428 EECKMAN LIESJE           LIER 11.41

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Reeks 7

1 5575 KUDIMANA LAKISHA         BVAC 9.67

2 4900 VANDERHAEGHEN LAURYNE    BRAB 9.77

3 5860 LAMBRECHTS JOëLLE        SPBO 9.82

4 4677 MAURISSEN LEXIA          OLSE 9.96

5 5693 ILEGEMS MONA             SPBO 10.49

6 5206 GALOUL FATIMA-ZAHRA      RAM  10.53

60 meter                  Ben Heren A-Finale  

1 7685 VAN BAEL DRIES           ATAC 9.51 PK1

2 7565 GORTS JONAS              KAPE 9.64 PK2

3 7330 CLAES STIG               ACHL 9.68 PK3

4 8827 BECKERS WOLF             RAM  9.91

5 8765 FIERENS MATHIS           HAKI 9.96

6 7733 ISENBAERT KYARO          OLSE 10.13

60 meter                  Ben Dames A-Finale  

1 2185 AGYEMAN ADRIANA          OLSE 9.72 PK1

2 1450 COOLS HANNAH             AVKA 9.79 PK2

3 1615 BUYS MARE                LYRA 10.13 PK3

4 1380 MOONS EVA                KAPE 10.35

5 2022 DE BACKER ROBINE         HAKI 10.41

6 1364 DE GROOTE JUNNE          SPBO 10.44

60 meter                  Min Heren A-Finale  

1 4431 LEBODA TIBO              AVKA 8.25 PK1

2 4409 VAN HULLEBUS SEAN        ACHL 8.48 PK2

3 5007 LUCAS ROBBE              ACBR 8.66 PK3

4 5006 DE ROY RUBEN             ACBR 8.67

5 4717 PEETERS LANDER           ABES 8.7

6 5361 VAN ACKER MATTEO         BVAC 8.75

60 meter                  Pup Heren A-Finale  

1 785 VAN BAEL JIM             ATAC 8.86 PK1

2 1526 VERCAMMEN JENNE          RAM  8.88 PK2

3 1016 LAEREMANS WOUTER         LYRA 8.97 PK3

4 363 LOOS SENNE               AVKA 9.09

5 1144 BAERTS WANNES            BRAB 9.24

6 77 BOS SIEBE                ACHL 9.33

60 meter                  Min Dames A-Finale  

1 9134 HERMANS FLEUR            LYRA 8.61 PK1

2 9232 ROSEBEL JEFINEY          BVAC 8.64 PK2

3 8958 BREMANS ANNE-SOPHIE      ACHL 8.86 PK3

4 9060 MPOKONIA MUYADI NAURA    RAM  8.87

5 8708 KEGELEERS NINTE          ABES 8.87

6 8572 VAN DER VEKEN HELLEN     RAM  9.1



60 meter                  Pup Dames A-Finale 

1 4691 MELOTTE MAIDER           RAM  9.19 PK1

2 4702 GEYS JANNE               VMOL 9.35 PK2

3 4567 GEVERS JANA              ACHL 9.4 PK3

4 4540 VAN BAELEN MALIEN        ACHL 9.47

5 5575 KUDIMANA LAKISHA         BVAC 9.51

6 5710 CZAJKOWSKI LOES          SPBO 9.66

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren A-Finale  

1 5044 ITOTOH TREASURE          BVAC 10.99 PK1

2 4093 VAN DEN BERGH PABLO      OLSE 11.1 PK2

3 5225 VAN DE MEULEBROECKE FINN BRAB 11.26 PK3

4 5361 VAN ACKER MATTEO         BVAC 11.48

5 4710 DE GREEF MATS            ABES 11.52

6 5144 DE HERDT LARS            LYRA 11.81

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames A-Finale  

1 7995 VAN BALLAER MARTHA       ACHL 10.24 PK1

2 9454 DE VLEGELAER JILL        ABES 10.25 PK2

3 8648 PRIJCK CAROLINE          BVAC 10.54 PK3

4 8438 SEBREGTS ASHLEY          KAPE 10.7

5 8418 DANIëLS ZITA             ACHL 10.74

6 9064 OKAKA OSAHAJIAJIE        BVAC 11.03

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren A-Finale  

1 930 THONON SIMON             AVKA 10.95 PK1

2 78 DE VOS WARD              ACHL 12.24 PK2

3 1041 BLOCH ARTHUR             ABES 12.67 PK3

4 1442 SOORS ADRIAAN            HAKI 12.75

5 246 SCHATS TOON              OLSE 13.41

1532 YSERBYT JARNE            SPBO     NA  

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames A-Finale  

1 5543 HUTSEBAUT HASSE          LYRA 10.43 PK1

2 5540 WINTERS HELENA           ABES 10.99 PK2

3 4564 LEMBRECHTS JULIE         ACHL 12.1 PK3

4 5710 CZAJKOWSKI LOES          SPBO 13.44

5 5401 VAN ELSEN HANNELORE      ABES 13.68

6 5394 DE GREEF NINA            ABES 13.7

verspringen               Ben Dames  

1 1450 COOLS HANNAH             AVKA 3.49m PK1

2 2185 AGYEMAN ADRIANA          OLSE 3.41m PK2

3 1692 KOZICKA MAYA             ABES 3.32m PK3

4 1615 BUYS MARE                LYRA 3.31m

5 1380 MOONS EVA                KAPE 3.15m

6 966 LEMBRECHTS CHARLOTTE     ACHL 3.15m

7 1617 MONSIEURS JOLIEN         LYRA 3.14m

8 2539 LAKTIT RANYA             BVAC 3.08m



9 2022 DE BACKER ROBINE         HAKI 3.06m

10 2317 HOFMANS NONA             ACBR 3.01m

11 1567 CLAES ONAH               AVZK 3.00m

12 2015 DENOLF LIEN              LIER 2.90m

13 2023 SCHRIJVERS LOUISE        HAKI 2.89m

14 1246 DE LANGE NORA            BRAB 2.82m

15 1066 SCHAERLAECKEN ANNA       OLSE 2.80m

16 1616 VANCHAZE SAAR            LYRA 2.79m

17 1073 VAN DAMME JENTE          OLSE 2.76m

18 2207 BERGER MARTHE            HAKI 2.62m

19 1624 SMET HANNE               LYRA 2.61m

20 1364 DE GROOTE JUNNE          SPBO 2.59m

21 1675 DE SMET JITSE            SPBO 2.55m

22 1082 VERMEIR LAILA            RAM  2.41m

23 2625 MADADI NESRIN            BVAC 2.40m

24 1074 CHOU KAYLEIGH KAYI       OLSE 2.38m

25 1512 EL ABOUSSI LILYA         OLSE 2.31m

26 1083 VAN OPSTAL FEBE          RAM  2.27m

27 1212 VAN DER SANDEN EMMA      AVZK 2.20m

28 1064 SCHATS LENA              OLSE 2.16m

29 1071 LEENAERTS AMELIE         OLSE 1.78m

verspringen               Ben Heren  

1 8024 VANDERHAEGHEN ELEMIAH    BRAB 3.49m PK1

2 7818 MONSIEURS WOUT           LYRA 3.47m PK2

3 8827 BECKERS WOLF             RAM  3.46m PK3

4 8394 LUCAS SEPPE              ACBR 3.37m

5 8403 FREDRICKX TJORBEN        HAKI 3.36m

6 7685 VAN BAEL DRIES           ATAC 3.28m

7 8007 EVERDEPOEL ALEC          AVZK 3.28m

8 9083 BULA BULA ABED NEGD AUGUS VMOL 3.28m

9 7733 ISENBAERT KYARO          OLSE 3.26m

10 7565 GORTS JONAS              KAPE 3.23m

11 7566 TOELANTS SENNE           KAPE 3.17m

12 7188 HERTOGHS SENNE           DUFF 3.10m

13 7820 SEMPELS BENT             LYRA 3.08m

14 7591 LAMOT LAURENT            AVKA 3.07m

15 7222 VAN UYTVEN WANNES        VMOL 3.06m

16 8008 HENDERICKX DRIES         AVZK 3.04m

17 8010 VERDYCK WOUT             RAM  2.92m

18 7782 GORIS FINN               AVZK 2.84m

19 7937 MEES YORBE               ABES 2.84m

20 8405 MARINUS BAS              HAKI 2.79m

21 7076 VAN BOUWEL LARS          ACHL 2.76m

22 7420 CORNELISSENS BERND       BRAB 2.67m

23 7815 DE GROEF JONAS           LYRA 2.66m

24 7813 DE KEIRSMAEKER JARRE     LYRA 2.62m

25 8409 PEETERS SIMON            HAKI 2.55m

26 9263 EL MOUSAOUI ZAYD         RAM  2.50m

27 7766 CLAES VIC                AVZK 2.44m



28 7006 VAN MEIRVENNE SIEBE - 81 BVAC 2.39m

29 7095 GEVERS GIJS              ACHL 2.39m

30 7626 MATTHE SEPPE             OLSE 2.36m

31 7229 BINNEMANS LUKAS          VMOL 2.32m

32 7555 DE GROOTE GERBEN         SPBO 2.29m

33 7272 LAPORTE FINN             AVZK 2.25m

34 8935 MADADI EHSAN             BVAC 2.06m

verspringen               Pup Heren  

1 930 THONON SIMON             AVKA 4.12m PK1

2 1743 VERDONCK THOMAS          ATAC 4.06m PK2

3 1144 BAERTS WANNES            BRAB 3.80m PK3

4 253 BASTIAENS RIK            RAM  3.80m

5 266 JACOBS BJARNE            VMOL 3.77m

6 1016 LAEREMANS WOUTER         LYRA 3.68m

7 1526 VERCAMMEN JENNE          RAM  3.56m

8 842 VERSCHAEREN BAS          RAM  3.53m

9 951 BERGHMANS LANDER         LYRA 3.48m

10 785 VAN BAEL JIM             ATAC 3.46m

11 1783 TIMMERMANS SID           LYRA 3.42m

12 1404 VERLINDEN JENS           LYRA 3.34m

13 1276 VERELST LEON             AVZK 3.24m

14 1994 MADADI JASIN             BVAC 3.23m

15 834 VANDENDRIESSCHE JONAS    RAM  3.15m

16 1806 LAENENS SENNE            BVAC 3.14m

17 2106 VAN HOVE FLUP            BRAB 2.97m

18 1058 VAN DEN BUYS SEPPE       ABES 2.85m

19 496 HENDRICKX SENNE          VMOL 2.83m

20 85 EMSENS THOR              ACHL 2.71m

21 246 SCHATS TOON              OLSE 2.70m

22 504 BROECKX WENDEL           RAM  2.68m

23 1983 VAN PEE MAURO            RAM  2.64m

24 1929 DOLHAIN ELI              LYRA 2.60m

25 1121 HENDRICKX MAARTEN        RAM  2.44m

26 1440 HALAL ANIR               HAKI 2.20m

27 1809 DAEMS MAXIM              HAKI 2.06m

1200 DIRKS MAXIM              ABES     GP  

verspringen               Pup Dames  

1 5543 HUTSEBAUT HASSE          LYRA 4.45m

2 4566 HANNES FIEN              ACHL 3.75m

3 4567 GEVERS JANA              ACHL 3.60m

4 4564 LEMBRECHTS JULIE         ACHL 3.58m

5 4706 PLETINCK ELISE           DUFF 3.55m

6 4691 MELOTTE MAIDER           RAM  3.54m

7 5891 EELEN JULIA              LYRA 3.44m

8 4900 VANDERHAEGHEN LAURYNE    BRAB 3.40m

9 5211 VERGULT JOLIEN           RAM  3.33m

10 5207 QUAETHOVEN LOUISE        RAM  3.33m

11 4682 PAUWELS EMMA             OLSE 3.14m



12 4702 GEYS JANNE               VMOL 3.03m

13 5400 VAN DEN BUYS JITSKE      ABES 3.01m

14 5206 GALOUL FATIMA-ZAHRA      RAM  2.90m

15 6225 BOERJAN MILOU            BRAB 2.88m

16 5429 HERTOGHS AURORE          LIER 2.75m

17 5306 VAN OSTAEYEN ROZANNE     LYRA 2.65m

18 6307 SAMB AïCHA               OLSE 2.55m

19 4681 VAN ROMPAEY CELINE       OLSE 2.50m

20 5756 VERSPAANDONCK EMILIE     LIER 2.47m

21 4707 RUTS STEPH               VMOL 1.97m

22 5792 IDRISA MUNAHYA           BVAC 1.90m

verspringen               Min Heren  

1 4409 VAN HULLEBUS SEAN        ACHL 5.02m PK1

2 5446 DESMET MILAN             ABES 4.74m PK2

3 4347 SMEULDERS WARD           OLSE 4.32m PK3

4 5225 VAN DE MEULEBROECKE FINN BRAB 4.29m

5 4837 HUTSEBAUT NATAN          LYRA 4.28m

6 5148 EELEN KOBE               LYRA 4.26m

7 5007 LUCAS ROBBE              ACBR 4.23m

8 5006 DE ROY RUBEN             ACBR 4.23m

9 4110 VANENDERT MATTEO         VMOL 4.16m

10 4248 COOLS LENN               AVKA 4.05m

11 5480 DEFFONTAINE QUINTEN      BRAB 3.85m

12 4042 BRAS STURE               ACHL 3.85m

13 4581 ROBBERECHT JOREN         SPBO 3.56m

14 5598 VAN DER HAGEN PAR        ABES 3.55m

15 5012 LUYTEN LIAM              HAKI 3.45m

16 4053 BOEY SIMEN               DUFF 3.44m

verspringen               Min Dames  

1 7995 VAN BALLAER MARTHA       ACHL 4.56m PK1

2 9064 OKAKA OSAHAJIAJIE        BVAC 4.50m PK2

3 9134 HERMANS FLEUR            LYRA 4.29m PK3

4 8011 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE       ACHL 4.18m

5 8705 SMET MAXINE              VMOL 3.86m

6 8418 DANIëLS ZITA             ACHL 3.86m

7 7996 EMSENS MYNTHE            ACHL 3.74m

8 8155 VAN SOOM LENA            OLSE 3.54m

9 9112 VERTONGEN NINETTE        BRAB 3.53m

10 8171 VANENDERT EMMA           VMOL 3.47m

11 8422 LENAERTS HANNE           SPBO 3.43m

12 8977 VERELST STIEN            SPBO 3.41m

13 9466 EL BARBAR MARIAM         BVAC 3.36m

14 8235 SCHILLEMANS LAURA        AVKA 3.35m

15 8640 VAN OSTAEYEN MIA         LYRA 3.29m

16 8610 LAMBRECHTS LISE          AVZK 3.26m

17 8458 TECK ASHLEY              AVKA 3.23m

18 9285 EL AHMADI IMANE          BVAC 3.19m

19 8148 DE CLERCK MARIT          OLSE 3.17m



20 7957 SMET CHAYENNE            BVAC 2.88m

21 9027 VERSPAANDONCK MAïTHé     LIER 2.74m

22 8177 RUTS SAM                 VMOL 2.60m

hoogspringen              Ben Heren 

1 7818 MONSIEURS WOUT           LYRA 1.12m PK1

2 8403 FREDRICKX TJORBEN        HAKI 1.05m PK2

3 8024 VANDERHAEGHEN ELEMIAH    BRAB 1.05m PK3

4 7079 MAERIEN GUS              ACHL 1.00m

5 8404 IMMERS MATS              HAKI 1.00m

6 7211 SCHATS VIC               OLSE 0.95m

7 7807 THONON ANDREAS           AVKA 0.95m

8 7006 VAN MEIRVENNE SIEBE - 81 BVAC 0.90m

9 8008 HENDERICKX DRIES         AVZK 0.90m

10 7937 MEES YORBE               ABES 0.85m

11 9080 SOORS KORNEEL            HAKI 0.85m

hoogspringen              Pup Dames 

1 5540 WINTERS HELENA           ABES 1.15m PK1

1 5900 MELOTTE JASMINE          BVAC 1.15m PK1

1 4566 HANNES FIEN              ACHL 1.15m PK1

4 4677 MAURISSEN LEXIA          OLSE 1.15m

5 5106 DE WILDE LINE            SPBO 1.15m

6 4690 VERHELST LISE            RAM  1.10m

7 5891 EELEN JULIA              LYRA 1.10m

8 4581 KPODZO MAEVA             BVAC 1.05m

9 5693 ILEGEMS MONA             SPBO 1.05m

10 4849 VAN DER TAELEN ELENI     BVAC 1.00m

4680 VAN DER STIGHELEN MILA   OLSE     GP  

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  

1 2018 TINDEMANS ELLA           LIER 1.08m PK1

2 946 WILS KAAT                ACHL 1.05m PK2

3 1617 MONSIEURS JOLIEN         LYRA 1.00m PK3

4 1089 HUYSMANS FIEN            VMOL 1.00m

5 1692 KOZICKA MAYA             ABES 1.00m

6 966 LEMBRECHTS CHARLOTTE     ACHL 1.00m

7 1428 DE WILDE JANNE           SPBO 0.95m

8 1069 SCHIPPERS LAURANNE       OLSE 0.95m

9 1905 MARIEN ANNE-LAURA        LYRA 0.85m

10 1071 LEENAERTS AMELIE         OLSE 0.85m

11 947 MERTENS FEMKE            ACHL 0.85m

1064 SCHATS LENA              OLSE     GP  

1072 AZTOUT RANIA             OLSE     GP  

hoogspringen              Min Dames  

1 9454 DE VLEGELAER JILL        ABES 1.50m PK1

2 8013 JACOBIEN LENNE           ACHL 1.40m PK2

3 8572 VAN DER VEKEN HELLEN     RAM  1.35m PK3

4 7993 VAN HOOL SOFIE           ACHL 1.30m



5 9060 MPOKONIA MUYADI NAURA    RAM  1.30m

5 8423 DE GROOTE FENNE          SPBO 1.30m

7 8155 VAN SOOM LENA            OLSE 1.30m

8 8458 TECK ASHLEY              AVKA 1.30m

9 9065 IDRISA MOZA              BVAC 1.25m

10 8390 VAN THUYNE ANNA-LISA     SGOL 1.25m

11 8889 MARIEN TESS              LYRA 1.20m

12 8235 SCHILLEMANS LAURA        AVKA 1.20m

13 8709 MEES YARA                ABES 1.15m

14 8170 BIERMANS ZITA            RAM  1.15m

15 8422 LENAERTS HANNE           SPBO 1.10m

16 9027 VERSPAANDONCK MAïTHé     LIER 1.05m

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  

1 1743 VERDONCK THOMAS          ATAC 1.30m PK1

2 488 VAN DE POEL JOE          BRAB 1.25m PK2

3 677 SWAANS TOON              ATAC 1.15m PK3

4 1808 SAID AYOUB               HAKI 1.10m

5 1237 DE BACKER SEAN           OLSE 1.10m

6 85 EMSENS THOR              ACHL 1.10m

7 1806 LAENENS SENNE            BVAC 1.10m

8 1549 AMGHAR YOUSSEF           AVKA 1.10m

9 1805 ALAOUI ZAKARIA           BVAC 1.05m

hoogspringen              Min Heren  

1 5446 DESMET MILAN             ABES 1.40m PK1

2 4347 SMEULDERS WARD           OLSE 1.35m PK2

3 4109 HUYSMANS VIC             VMOL 1.35m PK3

3 5148 EELEN KOBE               LYRA 1.35m PK3

5 5144 DE HERDT LARS            LYRA 1.30m

5 4710 DE GREEF MATS            ABES 1.30m

7 4656 VAN AUTGAERDEN DAAN      RAM  1.30m

7 5284 HOFMANS KOBE             ACBR 1.30m

9 4577 WEYNS JENS               AVKA 1.25m

9 4637 SUBOTIN ZLATKO           LYRA 1.25m

11 5480 DEFFONTAINE QUINTEN      BRAB 1.25m

12 5011 DAEMS QUINTEN            HAKI 1.20m

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren 

1 77 BOS SIEBE                ACHL 8.86m PK1

2 270 LIN SAM                  VMOL 7.40m PK2

3 2106 VAN HOVE FLUP            BRAB 6.82m PK3

4 779 PEETERS MIL              ATAC 6.63m

5 1804 VAN NEYGEN TOBIN         BVAC 6.47m

6 834 VANDENDRIESSCHE JONAS    RAM  6.24m

7 842 VERSCHAEREN BAS          RAM  6.02m

8 1441 LIESENBORGHS NIELS       HAKI 5.76m

9 1983 VAN PEE MAURO            RAM  5.67m

10 412 VANDEGHINSTE HENDRIK     DUFF 5.54m

11 1123 VAN ASSCHE RIAS          SPBO 5.46m



12 1058 VAN DEN BUYS SEPPE       ABES 5.00m

13 556 DE KONING ROBBE          WIBO 4.88m

14 1929 DOLHAIN ELI              LYRA 4.39m

15 1439 ASSELBERGH BILLIE BOB    HAKI 4.24m

16 1443 BORGHIJS MICHIEL         HAKI 4.20m

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames 

1 946 WILS KAAT                ACHL 6.89m PK1

2 1246 DE LANGE NORA            BRAB 6.20m PK2

3 2206 SAHLI YARA               HAKI 4.54m PK3

4 1083 VAN OPSTAL FEBE          RAM  4.45m

5 1074 CHOU KAYLEIGH KAYI       OLSE 3.38m

6 1068 ENGELS JENNIFER          OLSE 2.41m

7 2026 STORMS LANI              HAKI 1.80m

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren 

1 5053 MICHIELS THIBO           BVAC 10.47m PK1

2 4418 GIELEN STEF              KAPE 9.24m PK2

3 4585 VAN RAEMDONCK KAMIEL     SPBO 8.89m PK3

4 4421 VANDER AVERT BEN         KAPE 8.84m

5 4063 DE VOEGHT JITSER         AVZK 8.56m

6 3944 DE BAL LARS              ACHL 8.08m

7 3942 VAN TIGCHELT JOERI       ACHL 7.70m

8 4313 JANSSENS JONAS           BRAB 7.65m

9 4041 VAN ROEY TIBO            ACHL 7.43m

10 4837 HUTSEBAUT NATAN          LYRA 7.42m

11 4110 VANENDERT MATTEO         VMOL 7.16m

12 4432 STOOP MATTHIAS           AVKA 7.10m

13 4330 VANKRUNKELSVEN NAUD      VMOL 7.02m

14 4251 VANDEGHINSTE VIKTOR      DUFF 6.94m

15 4644 DE VRIES AXL             LYRA 6.87m

16 4090 VAN ROMPAEY RUBEN        OLSE 6.04m

17 5598 VAN DER HAGEN PAR        ABES 5.99m

18 5010 DAEMS CEDRIC             HAKI 5.08m

19 5585 DIRKS NATHAN             ABES 3.33m

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  

1 7078 EMSENS SETH              ACHL 7.71m PK1

2 8394 LUCAS SEPPE              ACBR 7.57m PK2

3 7330 CLAES STIG               ACHL 7.56m PK3

4 7210 VRANCKEN DEMIAN          OLSE 7.05m

5 8763 DERFOUFI SALAHEDDINE     BVAC 6.93m

6 8771 ADDIERS WARRE            HAKI 6.89m

7 8407 BORGHIJS BRAM            HAKI 6.64m

8 8762 DERFOUFI NOUREDDINE      BVAC 6.21m

9 8800 DIOP OUSSYENOU           RAM  5.82m

10 7079 MAERIEN GUS              ACHL 5.74m

11 7211 SCHATS VIC               OLSE 5.71m

12 8765 FIERENS MATHIS           HAKI 5.65m

13 7813 DE KEIRSMAEKER JARRE     LYRA 5.45m



14 7815 DE GROEF JONAS           LYRA 4.68m

15 7229 BINNEMANS LUKAS          VMOL 4.64m

16 7272 LAPORTE FINN             AVZK 4.49m

17 7600 KOPPERT ALEXANDER        ATAC 4.09m

18 8422 CELIS EWAN               HAKI 3.84m

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  

1 8154 VAN EECKHOVEN ANNELIES   OLSE 11.11m PK1

2 8469 KOPPERT ELISABETH        ATAC 10.79m PK2

3 7990 DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR    ACHL 9.99m PK3

4 9523 VAUDO NINA               ESAK 9.61m

5 8015 DE CLIPPELEER ELIEN      ACHL 9.37m

6 8013 JACOBIEN LENNE           ACHL 9.21m

7 9024 TINDEMANS MILA           LIER 9.08m

8 9232 ROSEBEL JEFINEY          BVAC 8.78m

9 8648 PRIJCK CAROLINE          BVAC 8.52m

10 8291 LUMBEECK SANNE           BVAC 8.39m

11 7997 BOS JONI                 ACHL 7.27m

12 8177 RUTS SAM                 VMOL 7.25m

13 7996 EMSENS MYNTHE            ACHL 7.23m

14 8423 DE GROOTE FENNE          SPBO 7.22m

15 8573 EL ABOUSSI AYA           OLSE 7.00m

16 9179 SAHLI AMRIEN             HAKI 6.38m

17 7955 VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI      BVAC 6.33m

18 7957 SMET CHAYENNE            BVAC 5.83m

19 9030 OP DE BEECK MAITé        HAKI 4.11m

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  

1 4540 VAN BAELEN MALIEN        ACHL 7.85m PK1

2 4690 VERHELST LISE            RAM  7.12m PK2

3 5136 COOLS EMMA               AVKA 6.90m PK3

4 5083 KOPPERT LISELOTTE        ATAC 6.68m

5 4685 VAN EECKHOVEN ELENA      OLSE 6.67m

6 5752 DENOLF ANKE              LIER 6.54m

7 4542 DE MEULEMEESTER STIEN - 8 ACHL 5.90m

8 4625 BRAS TOVE                ACHL 5.73m

9 6057 DE BONDT LAURA           LYRA 5.71m

10 5029 PEETERS TESS             ACHL 5.36m

11 4563 DE CLIPPELEER HANNAH     ACHL 5.24m

12 5428 EECKMAN LIESJE           LIER 5.21m

13 5997 ROSEBEL JURAILY          BVAC 5.19m

14 6078 DERFOUFI SALMA           BVAC 5.08m

15 5575 KUDIMANA LAKISHA         BVAC 4.78m

16 4550 MERTENS HELENA           ACHL 4.66m

17 6181 HENS LORE                LIER 4.54m

18 5394 DE GREEF NINA            ABES 4.14m

19 4707 RUTS STEPH               VMOL 4.12m

20 5758 OP DE BEECK LORE         HAKI 2.65m


